
School Budget Shares 2019/20 Agenda Item 5 Appendix 5 

Option 2 ‐ Previously agreed formula values, with the introduction of the funding floor & consultation feedback regarding MFG & 

Capping 

Red Hall Primary School 
St Teresa's RC Primary School 
Whinfield Primary School 
Harrowgate Hill Primary School 
Firthmoor Primary School 
West Park Academy 
The Rydal Academy 
Skerne Park Academy 
Northwood Primary School 
Corporation Road Community Primary School 
Abbey Junior School 
Mount Pleasant Primary School 
Gurney Pease Academy 
Springfield Academy 
Reid Street Primary School 
Abbey Infants' School 
Mowden Infant School 
Mowden Junior School 
Hurworth Primary School 
Heathfield Primary School 
St Mary's Cockerton Church of England Primary School 
Heighington Church of England Primary School 
High Coniscliffe CofE Primary School 
Bishopton Redmarshall C of E Primary School 
St John's Church of England Academy 
Holy Family RC Primary School 
St Augustine's RC Primary School 
St Bede's RC Primary School 
St. George's Church of England Academy 
Wyvern Academy 
Longfield Academy 
Hurworth School 
Haughton Academy 
Hummersknott Academy 
Carmel College 
St Aidan's Church of England Academy 
Polam Hall School 

Total 

Resources 

Spare 

2019/20 
Control 

892,703 
1,163,663 
1,952,647 
2,040,580 
1,294,632 
1,421,972 
2,282,785 
1,540,808 
1,422,014 
1,116,235 
1,186,585 
1,036,638 
858,342 
845,045 

1,503,506 
888,006 
863,696 

1,126,535 
783,242 

1,528,970 
844,557 
932,799 
489,848 
450,135 
899,938 
766,039 
781,285 
983,539 

1,147,155 
2,942,884 
4,669,173 
3,386,609 
4,558,259 
5,993,025 
4,856,116 
2,529,221 
2,791,915 

2019/20 2019/20 

922,137 29,434 
1,169,581 5,917 
1,967,827 15,180 
2,045,990 5,411 
1,331,110 36,478 
1,425,807 3,835 
2,328,324 45,539 
1,578,136 37,327 
1,448,796 26,782 
1,143,537 27,302 
1,201,321 14,736 
1,063,762 27,124 
890,350 32,007 
865,543 20,498 

1,507,601 4,095 
895,494 7,488 
881,014 17,319 

1,136,853 10,319 
812,182 28,940 

1,538,017 9,047 
873,725 29,168 
944,939 12,141 
523,208 33,360 
477,243 27,108 
929,895 29,957 
782,459 16,421 
802,902 21,617 
997,609 14,070 

1,158,384 11,229 
2,959,694 16,809 
4,705,502 36,329 
3,434,869 48,260 
4,571,426 13,166 
6,050,265 57,240 
4,876,656 20,540 
2,536,289 7,068 
2,896,025 104,110 

64,771,097 65,674,470 903,373 

65,644,735 
‐29,735 


