Option 2 - Previously agreed formula values, with the introduction of the funding floor & consultation feedback regarding MFG & Capping

	2019/20 Control	2019/20	2019/20
Red Hall Primary School	892,703	922,137	29,434
St Teresa's RC Primary School	1,163,663	1,169,581	5,917
Whinfield Primary School	1,952,647	1,967,827	15,180
Harrowgate Hill Primary School	2,040,580	2,045,990	5,411
Firthmoor Primary School	1,294,632	1,331,110	36,478
West Park Academy	1,421,972	1,425,807	3,835
The Rydal Academy	2,282,785	2,328,324	45,539
Skerne Park Academy	1,540,808	1,578,136	37,327
Northwood Primary School	1,422,014	1,448,796	26,782
Corporation Road Community Primary School	1,116,235	1,143,537	27,302
Abbey Junior School	1,186,585	1,201,321	14,736
Mount Pleasant Primary School	1,036,638	1,063,762	27,124
Gurney Pease Academy	858,342	890,350	32,007
Springfield Academy	845,045	865,543	20,498
Reid Street Primary School	1,503,506	1,507,601	4,095
Abbey Infants' School	888,006	895,494	7,488
Mowden Infant School	863,696	881,014	17,319
Mowden Junior School	1,126,535	1,136,853	10,319
Hurworth Primary School	783,242	812,182	28,940
Heathfield Primary School	1,528,970	1,538,017	9,047
St Mary's Cockerton Church of England Primary School	844,557	873,725	29,168
Heighington Church of England Primary School	932,799	944,939	12,141
High Coniscliffe CofE Primary School	489,848	523,208	33,360
Bishopton Redmarshall C of E Primary School	450,135	477,243	27,108
St John's Church of England Academy	899,938	929,895	29,957
Holy Family RC Primary School	766,039	782,459	16,421
St Augustine's RC Primary School	781,285	802,902	21,617
St Bede's RC Primary School	983,539	997,609	14,070
St. George's Church of England Academy	1,147,155	1,158,384	11,229
Wyvern Academy	2,942,884	2,959,694	16,809
Longfield Academy	4,669,173	4,705,502	36,329
Hurworth School	3,386,609	3,434,869	48,260
Haughton Academy	4,558,259	4,571,426	13,166
Hummersknott Academy	5,993,025	6,050,265	57,240
Carmel College	4,856,116	4,876,656	20,540
St Aidan's Church of England Academy	2,529,221	2,536,289	7,068
Polam Hall School	2,791,915	2,896,025	104,110
Total	64,771,097	65,674,470	903,373
Resources		65,644,735	<u> </u>
Spare		-29,735	